School Opens:

School Closed:

School Closed:
School Closed:

School Closed:

Sehool Closed:

School Closed:

Schost Closed:

Achool Closed:

School Closed:

School Closed:
Last Day:

Thursday, Aprit 7, 2016

VI.A.6.

North Hunterdon-Voorhees Regional High School District
2015-2016 School Year Calendar

Monday, August 24, 2015
Tuesday, August 25, 2015
Wednesday, August 26, 2015
Thursday, August 27, 2015

Thursday, September 3, 2015
Monday, Septewiber 7, 2015
Wednesday, September 9, 2015
Thursday, September 10, 2015
Monday, September 14, 2015
Wednesday, Seplember 23, 1015

Monday, November 2, 2015

Tuesday, November 3, 2015

Thars/Fri., November 5.6, 2015
Wednesday, November 11, 2015
Wednesday, November 25th (Half Day) thru
Friday, November 27, 2018 (inclusive)

Wednesday, December 23, 2015 (Malf Bay) thru
Friday, January 1, 2816 (inclusive)

Return Monday, January 4, 2016

Wednesday, January 6, 2016

Monday, Janvary 18, 2016

Friday, January 22, 2016

Monday, January 25, 2016

Friday, Febraarvy 12% (Half Bay) thra
Monday, February 15, 2016 (inclusive)

Friday, Mavch 25, 2816 thru
Friday, Aprit 1, 2016

Friday, April 8, 2016

Monday, May 30, 2016
Tuesday, June 14, 2016

Students Teachers
August 3 6
September 19 19
October ] 22 22
November 17 17
December 17 17
January 19 19
February 20 20
March 18 18
April 20 20
May 21 21
June 10 10

*186 *189

Staff Day/In-Service

Staff Day/In-Service

Staff Preparation/Freshman Orientation
Staft & Students (Full Day)

“Meet the Teachers Night” — NHHS (A-K)
Laboe Day Holiday

“Meet the Teachers Night” — NHHS (L-Z)
“Meet the Teachers Night” — VHS

Hosh Hashanah

Yo Kippur

End 1" Marking Period

Start 2™ Marking Period

MIEA Convention

8" Grade Parent Orientation - NHHS

Thanisgiving

Winter Becess

8™ Grade Parent Orientation — VHS

Mactin Luther King, Jr. Day

Last Day of 1* Semester/2™ Marking Period
- Half Day Students Only

2™ Semester/3” Marking Period Begins

Presidents’ Days

Spring Recess

End 3" Marking Period

Start 4" Marking Period

Femorial Day
End 4" Marking Period/G raduation

*Includes four emergency closing days. If not used, they wili be given as vacation days on Friday, May 27, and dates to be
announced. Shortened school days for additional professional staff development will be arranged as needed, In the event of
inclement weather, the Board will revise this calendar to include make-up days, beyond the four emergency closing days, in this
order: Presidents’ Day; 5 days at Spring Recess beginning Friday, April 1 and working backwards and ending on Monday;
weekends; and then extension of the school year thru June 30, Again, all emergency closing days will be made up to ensure 185 staff

days and 182 student days.

Beard Approved: November 18, 20314



